
2X6X72" 

2X6X72" 

2X6X72" 

2x6x72"

2X6X48"

2x6x48"

2x6x48"

2x4x42"

2x6x72"

2x6x48"

2x6x30"
*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO SALES TAX

*CUSTOM CUTTING AND SPECIAL ORDER PRODUCTS ON REQUEST ONLY

*A 50% NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED ON ALL SPECIAL ORDERS

*A 10% DISCOUNT ON FURNITURE ORDERS OF $1,000 OR MORE

*SPECIAL PRICING FOR NON-PROFITS

*DELIVERY UNAVAILABLE UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

$400.00

PICNIC TABLES
Retail

Standard w/ Attached Benches $350.00

$725.00

Detached Bench

Detached Bench

$110.00

$80.00

$130.00

BENCHES
Retail

Detached Bench

www.siskiyouoc.org

$250.00

Prices as of March 2023

Premium w/ Attached Benches

Detached Benches

Detached w/ 30" End Benches

  Attached Benches

Detached Benches

Children's Table - Attached Benches

$350.00

$475.00

$550.00

Detached w/30" End Benches

$650.00

Mt. Shasta Location
1516 S. Mt. Shasta Blvd.

Mt. Shasta, CA  96067
530-926-4698

Yreka Location
1357 Yreka Ager Rd.

Yreka, CA  96097
530-842-4110

*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO SALES TAX

*CUSTOM CUTTING AND SPECIAL ORDER PRODUCTS ON REQUEST ONLY
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