Mt. Shasta Location 1516 S. Mt. Shasta Blvd. Mt. Shasta, CA 96067 530-926-4698



Yreka Location 1357 Yreka Ager Rd. Yreka, CA 96097 530-842-4110

Prices as of March 2023

PICNIC TABLES		
Retail		
2X6X72"	Standard w/ Attached Benches	\$350.00
2X6X72"	Premium w/ Attached Benches	\$550.00
2X6X72"	Detached Benches	\$650.00
2x6x72"	Detached w/ 30" End Benches	\$725.00
2X6X48"	Attached Benches	\$350.00
2x6x48"	Detached Benches	\$400.00
2x6x48"	Detached w/30" End Benches	\$475.00
2x4x42"	Children's Table - Attached Benches	\$250.00
BENCHES		
Retail		
2x6x72"	Detached Bench	\$130.00
2x6x48"	Detached Bench	\$110.00
2x6x30"	Detached Bench	\$80.00

*ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO SALES TAX

*CUSTOM CUTTING AND SPECIAL ORDER PRODUCTS ON REQUEST ONLY